
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
18:30

A  SSF Bonn R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 21 11 2 23 10
25

╳
12

1
15

3
16

4
17

6
24

9
25 Auszeit

6:7

Ende
19:04

B  MTV Köln S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

28 22 75 10 5 16
18

1
12

3
15

5
16

6
17

7
18

8 Auszeit

8:11
17:20

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
19:07

B  MTV Köln R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

16 28 22 75 10 5
12

╳
10

1
11

4
12

5 8 9
Auszeit

5:11

Ende
19:27

A  SSF Bonn S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

23 10 4 21 11 2
25

0
23

4
24

9
25

14 17 20
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Oberliga 1 wU18
Frauen

B  MTV Köln vs. SSF Bonn A

Spiel 22 03.12.2024 18:30 Uhr

Erich-Gutenberg-Berufskolleg
51065 Köln
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B  MTV Köln 7/14

4 Öztürk, Sara Nur X
5 Rudenko, Alexandra X

10 Muradyan, Svetlana X
16 Feinauer, Amelie X
22 ★ Maaßen, Lilian X
28 Guntepe, Selay X
75 Stähle, Lena X

B  Libero

4 Öztürk, Sara Nur X

B  Offizielle

CT Trautwein, Meike

C

A  SSF Bonn 7/14

2 Aamara, Rania X
3 Ammermann, Nora X
4 Wittneben, Bea X

10 Lützeler, Paulina X
11 Opara, Celine X
21 ★ Pierre, Sophie X
23 Ivanova, Linda X

A  Libero

3 Ammermann, Nora X

A  Offizielle

T Zeidler, Jannis

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  MTV Köln SSF Bonn A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 18 1 34 25 1 0 1
1 0 0 12 2 20 25 1 0 0

3

3 0 0 30 54 50 2 0 1
Start: 18:30 Ende: 19:27 Dauer: 0:57

Sieger: SSF Bonn

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Güvercin, Alena 1
2 Krämer, Anabel 2

Schr. Dizdar, Amina
Assist. Harsdoff, Ronja
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